Top Ten Open Riders

Rider Earnings

Duane Latimer $173,546.90
Dell Hendricks $113,365.86
Todd Bergen $103,738.11
Tim McQuay $91,312.91
Tom McCutcheon $79,356.25
Brent Wright $73,831.15
Randy Paul $64,543.07
Todd Sommers $51,005.61
Luke Gagnon $45,050.61
Tracer Gilson $37,441.20

Top Ten Open Horses

Horse Earnings

Starlights Wrangler $53,672.00
Smartest Chic Olena $50,787.50
Boomernicker $41,252.80
Custom Pistol $37,500.00
Lena Dun It $37,441.20
Tidal Wave Jack $37,100.00
Miss Tinseltown $35,954.63
Topgun Whiz $34,705.80
West Coast Whiz $33,086.98
Remin Whiz $29,936.00

NRBC Stats Through 2002

Top Ten Non Pro Riders

Rider Earnings

Mandy McCutcheon
Josh Hattig

Lance Griffin

David Archer

Sally Broten

Monica Hicks

Marc Wagman
James Morgan

Lisa Cover

Keith Crawford

Top Ten Non Pro Horses

Horse Earnings

Dont Miss This
Steadys Dude
Peppy Chic Olena
Okie Dun Did It
Dun It 1998

Wild Sister
Genuine Shinola
Fridays Gold Eclipse
Hesa Smart Chic
Trademark Whiz

$74,608.43
$53,268.10
$41,689.61
$22,512.34
$20,642.58
$18,356.89
$18,192.77
$17,174.59
$15,929.43
$12,689.55

$41,356.00
$37,588.90
$22,111.51
$18,356.89
$17,216.00
$16,487.09
$15,929.43
$15,679.20
$14,736.03
$11,691.00

Top Ten Prime Time Riders

James Morgan $10,083.00
Linda Hamilton $4,987.50
Carol Rose $3,129.51
Lance Griffin $3,075.00
Lee Scheffers $2,800.00
David Archer $2,669.50
Robert J. LaPorta $2,525.00
David Silva $2,044.84
Daniel Straumann $1,653.66
Charlie Wiederholt $1,581.84
Top Ten Sires

Topsail Whiz $260,528.42
Hollywood Dun It $246,887.12
Smart Chic Olena $205,756.37
Shining Spark $200,254.15
Gallo Del Cielo $100,820.26
Boomernic $96,698.54
Custom Crome $80,879.45
Grays Starlight $67,666.75
Great Red Pine $66,975.95
Steady Tradition $57,774.87
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