NRBC Stats Through 2002

Top Ten Open Riders

Rider	Earnings
Duane Latimer	\$173,546.90
Dell Hendricks	\$113,365.86
Todd Bergen	\$103,738.11
Tim McQuay	\$91,312.91
Tom McCutcheon	\$79,356.25
Brent Wright	\$73,831.15
Randy Paul	\$64,543.07
Todd Sommers	\$51,005.61
Luke Gagnon	\$45,050.61
Tracer Gilson	\$37,441.20

Top Ten Open Horses

Horse	Earnings
Starlights Wrangler	\$53,672.00
Smartest Chic Olena	\$50,787.50
Boomernicker	\$41,252.80
Custom Pistol	\$37,500.00
Lena Dun It	\$37,441.20
Tidal Wave Jack	\$37,100.00
Miss Tinseltown	\$35,954.63
Topgun Whiz	\$34,705.80
West Coast Whiz	\$33,086.98
Remin Whiz	\$29,936.00

Top Ten Non Pro Riders

	~
Rider	Earnings
Mandy McCutcheon	\$74,608.43
Josh Hattig	\$53,268.10
Lance Griffin	\$41,689.61
David Archer	\$22,512.34
Sally Broten	\$20,642.58
Monica Hicks	\$18,356.89
Marc Wagman	\$18,192.77
James Morgan	\$17,174.59
Lisa Cover	\$15,929.43
Keith Crawford	\$12,689.55

Top Ten Non Pro Horses

Horse	Earnings
Dont Miss This	\$41,356.00
Steadys Dude	\$37,588.90
Peppy Chic Olena	\$22,111.51
Okie Dun Did It	\$18,356.89
Dun It 1998	\$17,216.00
Wild Sister	\$16,487.09
Genuine Shinola	\$15,929.43
Fridays Gold Eclipse	\$15,679.20
Hesa Smart Chic	\$14,736.03
Trademark Whiz	\$11,691.00

Top Ten Prime Time Riders

Rider	Earnings
James Morgan	\$10,083.00
Linda Hamilton	\$4,987.50
Carol Rose	\$3,129.51
Lance Griffin	\$3,075.00
Lee Scheffers	\$2,800.00
David Archer	\$2,669.50
Robert J. LaPorta	\$2,525.00
David Silva	\$2,044.84
Daniel Straumann	\$1,653.66
Charlie Wiederholt	\$1,581.84

Top Ten Sires

Horse	Earnings
Topsail Whiz	\$260,528.42
Hollywood Dun It	\$246,887.12
Smart Chic Olena	\$205,756.37
Shining Spark	\$200,254.15
Gallo Del Cielo	\$100,820.26
Boomernic	\$96,698.54
Custom Crome	\$80,879.45
Grays Starlight	\$67,666.75
Great Red Pine	\$66,975.95
Steady Tradition	\$57,774.87

Top Ten Riders

Rider	Earnings
Duane Latimer	\$173,546.90
Dell Hendricks	\$113,365.86
Todd Bergen	\$103,738.11
Tim McQuay	\$91,312.91
Tom McCutcheon	\$79,356.25
Mandy McCutcheon	\$74,608.43
Brent Wright	\$73,831.15
Randy Paul	\$64,543.07
Josh Hattig	\$53,268.10
Todd Sommers	\$51,005.61